Fluid Power Care IMM Group
    НЕРЖАВЕЮЩАЯ СТАЛЬ   / STAINLESS  STEEL
STANDARD CODE
            Type                Type
Hose Dash Size Thread Dash Size
Thread Dash Size Thread Dash Size
Общие данные
General data

Inox
Stainless steel BSP Niple - Junction 3/4"
How to Order
Black zinc plated BSP Niple - Junction
3/4"
Terminale DIN diritto 16 S - G 1/2 -
SOLO CORPO
DIN male stud coupling 16 S - G 1/2 -
ONLY BODY
Terminale DIN diritto 16 S - G 1/2 -
completo di dado (cod. 7400) e anello
tagliente (cod. 7410)
DIN male stud coupling 16 S - G 1/2 -
with nut (cod. 7400) and cutting ring
(cod. 7410)
Fluid Power Care IMM Group
thread dash male (mm) female (mm)
size max min max min
BSP 1/8-28 02 9,7 9,5 8,8 8,6
Metric M10x1 10 9,9 9,8 9,1 8,9
UNF 7/16-20 04 11,0 10,9 10,0 9,7
Metric M12x1,5 12 11,9 11,7 10,6 10,4
UNF 1/2-20 05 12,6 12,5 11,6 11,3
BSP 1/4-19 04 13,1 12,9 11,8 11,4
Metric M14x1,5 14 13,9 13,7 12,6 12,4
UNF 9/16-18 06 14,2 14,0 13,0 12,8
UNF 5/8-18 07 15,8 15,6 14,6 14,4
Metric M16x1,5 16 15,9 15,7 14,6 14,4
BSP 3/8-19 06 16,6 16,4 15,3 15,0
UN 11/16-16 09 17,4 17,2 16,1 15,7
Metric M18x1,5 18 17,9 17,7 16,6 16,4
UNF 3/4-16 08 19,0 18,8 17,6 17,3
Metric M20x1,5 20 19,9 17,7 18,6 18,4
UN 13/16-16 11 20,5 20,4 19,2 18,9
BSP 1/2-14 08 20,9 20,7 19,1 18,6
Metric M22x1,5 22 21,9 21,7 20,6 20,4
UNF 7/8-14 10 22,1 21,9 20,6 20,3
BSP 5/8-14 10 22,9 22,6 21,1 20,6
UNS 1-14 13 25,3 25,1 23,8 23,4
Metric M26x1,5 26 25,9 25,7 24,6 24,4
BSP 3/4-14 12 26,4 26,2 24,6 24,1
UN 1.1/16-12 12 26,9 26,7 25,1 24,7
Metric M30x1,5 30 29,9 29,7 28,6 28,4
Metric M30x2 30 29,9 29,7 28,2 27,8
UN 1.3/16-12 14 30,1 29,8 28,3 27,9
UN 1.5/16-12 16 33,2 33,0 31,4 31,0
BSP 1-11 16 33,2 32,9 30,9 30,3
Metric M36x2 36 35,9 35,7 34,2 33,8
UN 1.7/16-12 15 36,4 36,2 34,6 34,2
Metric M38x1,5 38 37,9 37,7 36,6 36,4
UN 1.5/8-12 20 41,2 40,9 39,4 39,0
BSP 1.1/4-11 20 41,9 41,6 39,5 39,0
Metric M42x2 42 41,9 41,7 40,2 39,8
UN 1.11/16-12 21 42,8 42,5 41,0 40,6
Metric M45x1,5 45 44,9 44,7 43,6 43,4
Metric M45x2 45 44,9 44,7 43,2 42,8
UN 1.7/8-12 24 47,5 47,3 48,7 45,3
BSP 1.1/2-11 24 47,8 47,4 45,4 44,8
UN 2-12 32 50,7 50,5 48,9 48,5
Metric M52x2 52 51,9 51,7 50,2 49,8
BSP 2-11 32 59,6 59,3 57,2 56,7
UN 2.1/2-12 32 63,4 63,2 61,6 61,2
Type
Определение резьбы - Thread Diameter
Fluid Power Care IMM Group
Gas / BSP BS 5200 - ISO/CD 8434-6
Metrico 24° / Metric 24° DIN 3861; DIN 3865
Metrico 60°/ Metric 60° DIN 7631; DIN 3863
ORFS SAE J1453; ISO 8434-3
NPT SAE J514
Jic 37° SAE J514; ISO 8434-2
SAE Flange 3000 Series SAE J518; ISO 6162-1
SAE Flange 6000 Series SAE J518; ISO 6162-2